Mondiali 24 Ore di Torino 11-12 April 2015 Turin (ITA)
Open race men and women

Rank Bib Surname
1 665 Lattarico
2 550 D'Avanzo
3 568 Fresia
4 671 Riedel
5 659 Ankers
6 531 Canta
7 574 Giacobone
8 562 Evangelisti
9 612 Racca
10 657 Samuele
11 502 Addari
12 663 Hannon
13 594 Megale
14 517 Bertuccio
15 630 Tallarita
16 639 Vacca
17 553 Della Pace
18 590 Martusciello
19 628 Spreafico
20 606 Passera
21 557 Di lorio
22 541 Chieregato
23 507 Arcaini
24 655 Fabbrini
25 629 Suman
26 501 Accarino
27 607 Pavan
28 589 Marineo
29 519 Bigotto
30 651 Zora
31 536 Casoni
32 632 Todaro
33 551 Deiure
34 534 Cappuccio
35 598 Montabone
36 564 Ferrari
37 661 Bath
38 646 Volpato
39 520 Bognini
40 566 Ferro
41 619 Sardu
42 580 Hack
43 573 Ghilardelli
44 626 Spano
45 588 Marcato
46 595 Micheletti
47 584 Lusi
48 556 D'Errico
49 667 Okan
50 514 Bellato
51 533 Cappello
52 535 Carpinello
53 596 Migliaccio
54 523 Branchi Mondo
55 537 Cavalitto
56 649 Zingaro
57 532 Cantello
58 602 Notarangelo
59 614 Ravetto
60 644 Vitale
61 637 Ubertalli
62 510 Bardelli
63 540 Chiavazza
64 577 Guarnieri
65 546 Cozzi
66 633 Todisco
67 638 Ughetti
68 548 Cuccorese
69 591 Marzorati
70 561 Dragonetti
71 592 Masoni
72 656 Lattarulo
73 623 Sicurella
74 521 Borgio
75 518 Biazzi
76 526 Caliaro
77 640 Varesio
78 538 Cernuschi
79 611 Prestipino

Final Results

First name
Piero
Nicolangelo
Tarcisio
Roland
Brian
Piercarlo
Daniele
Michele
Giancarlo
Fabrizio
Paola

Don
Francesco
Alberto
Antonio
Leonardo
Dario
Riccardo
Marcello
Roberto
Pietro Ruggero
Mauro
Aldo Eugenio
Paolo
Elisa
Francesco
Giuliano
Michele
Mauro
Francesco
Roberto
Vito Cataldo
Silvestro
Angelo
Mariagrazia
Luciano
Ann
Andrea
Stefano
Vincenzo
Bruno
Inge
Marco
Valentina
Bruno
Luciano
Denis
Michele
Edi

Maria
Valerio
Roberto
Salvatore
Massimo
Mauro
Lorenzo
Gianpaolo
Michele
Paolo
Mario
Daniela
Riccardo
Diego
Patrizia
Domenico
Vito

Gian Luca
Antonio
Roldano
Vincenzo
Giancarlo
Antonio
Aldo
Alessandro
Andrea
Rosina
Franco
Antonio
Attilio

Gen
der

TSETETNEZZIZIZIZIEZEZIZIZIEZEEIENEZEEIENEEZEZZEZEZZIZEENEZEZIZEZETNENEZEZEEETNIENEEESEEZZEZSEENEEEZEESEZEZEEEZEEEENEEEEEEZEEEREER

Pos
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YOB
1969
1971
1946
1963
1980
1963
1967
1980
1965
1971
1970
1973
1964
1967
1960
1975
1960
1965
1978
1964
1971
1976
1961
1977
1983
1969
1952
1957
1974
1984
1971
1945
1948
1971
1954
1953
1948
1969
1964
1966
1959
1954
1981
1977
1951
1956
1968
1954
1967
1952
1969
1966
1952
1965
1962
1975
1967
1974
1950
1967
1966
1964
1974
1963
1979
1973
1975
1966
1958
1963
1940
1964
1955
1964
1960
1963
1965
1940
1951

Team

Entente Athletique Grenoble 38
A.S.D. Bisceglie Running

G.S. Ermenegildo Zegna
Adler-Langlauf Bottrop

Dublin Bay Rc

Cral Societa' Reale Mutua Ass.
Atl. Pavese

Triangolo Sport Langhe Monferr
Turin Marathon

Asd Liberi Podisti Abruzzesi
Gs Runners Cagliari

Donadea Running Club
Atletica Valsesia

A.S. Dil. Fidippide Messina
Pod. Biasola

Cral Regione Piemonte
Podistica Copertino

G.S. Interforze Torino

Atl. Lago Del Segrino

Runners Bergamo

Marciatori Desio

Team 2000 Torino

Applerun Team

Uisp Chianciano Terme
Venezia Runners Atl.Murano
A.S.D. Villa De Sanctis

Gsa Pollone

Atletica Vercelli 78

AR.C.US.

Cral Regione Piemonte

Gp Corno Giovine

S.Atl. S.G.Bosco Palagianello
Unione Sport. Atletica Cafasse
Atl. Santhia’

Atletica Gio' 22 Rivera
Marathon C.-Alta Quota Livigno
Uk Athletics

Gsa Pollone

Bigacc De Ela

A.S.D. Atletica Sicilia
Marathon Club Oristano

A.S. Dil. Modipa Athletic Club
A.S.D. Olimpia Runners
Atl.Grosseto Banca di Maremma
A.S.D. Volare

Runners Bergamo

A.S.D. Runners Avezzano
A.S. Dilett. Pol. Marsala Doc
Residente In Irlanda

Applerun Team

Bergamo Stars Atletica
A.S.D.Atletica Carmagnola
Team 2000 Torino

A.S.D. Podistica Torino

Tiger Sport Running Team Asd
A.S. Amatori Putignano

A.S.D. Podistica Torino

Asd Biancoverde Giovinazzo
Giro D'ltalia Run

C.C.R.Sport. Alpini Trofarello
G.S. Ermenegildo Zegna

Assi Giglio Rosso Firenze
Carignano Run

Giro D'ltalia Run

G.P. C.A.l. Pistoia

Pol. Madonnina

Gli Orchi Trailers Asd

Base Running
Gardasportevents

Cral Societa' Reale Mutua Ass.
Pod. Biasola

Societa Raw-Vegan Running Team /

Marathon Club Oristano
A.S.D. To021

G.P. Casalese

Runner Varese

Cral Societa' Reale Mutua Ass.
Bergamo Stars Atletica
C.C.R.Sport. Alpini Trofarello

Nat
FRA
ITA
ITA
GER
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
IRL
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
TUR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Final km
241.236
221.450
208.494
207.265
197.880
197.859
197.460
196.484
193.022
191.294
186.888
185.883
182.083
182.055
177.750
177.307
176.856
175.796
172.868
172.500
172.083
170.083
168.382
168.184
167.750
165.540
165.161
163.159
162.358
162.222
162.191
161.710
160.208
160.117
160.081
160.023
159.421
158.840
158.203
156.208
155.006
153.355
152.222
151.191
150.655
150.409
149.796
149.413
148.517
146.750
146.584
146.189
145.838
143.767
143.766
143.750
143.471
143.377
143.161
142.090
141.923
141.750
141.749
140.688
140.551
140.250
140.083
139.942
139.750
139.099
137.750
137.396
136.832
136.655
135.048
134.083
132.655
132.092
132.091

Compiled by IAU Statistician Jurgen Schoch

min/ km
05:56
06:27
06:52
06:54
07:15
07:16
07:14
07:18
07:25
07:29
07:39
07:43
07:51
07:53
06:33
08:00
08:05
08:10
08:17
08:19
08:20
08:26
08:31
08:28
08:32
08:38
08:37
08:44
08:50
08:50
08:47
08:48
08:57
08:57
08:58
08:59
08:55
09:01
09:05
09:11
09:14
09:18
09:24
09:26
09:31
09:28
09:36
09:31
09:39
09:45
09:44
09:49
09:52
09:57
09:54
08:02
09:56
09:56
09:57
10:04
10:08
09:18
09:59
10:09
10:10
10:00
10:10
10:16
07:33
10:16
10:04
10:22
10:28
10:27
10:33
10:42
10:46
10:51
10:50

Last
Passage Laps
23:52:46 120
23:50:06 110
23:54:34 104
23:50:51 103
23:57:32 99
23:59:24 99
23:49:39 98
23:55:59 98
23:52:03 96
23:51:56 95
23:49:46 93
23:57:19 93
23:51:46 91
23:57:43 91
19:24:24 89
23:39:40 88
23:52:25 88
23:57:42 88
23:52:23 86
23:54:44 86
23:55:38 86
23:54:53 85
23:55:31 84
23:44:46 84
23:52:58 84
23:49:39 82
23:45:18 82
23:47:30 81
23:54:40 81
23:53:02 81
23:46:38 81
23:45:09 80
23:55:33 80
23:55:34 80
23:56:35 80
23:58:05 80
23:42:13 79
23:52:53 79
23:57:25 79
23:55:55 78
23:53:01 77
23:48:30 76
23:53:02 76
23:48:34 75
23:53:48 75
23:44:14 75
23:58:05 75
23:42:42 74
23:54:16 74
23:52:15 73
23:48:59 73
23:56:49 73
23:59:34 73
23:52:11 72
23:45:18 72
19:16:54 72
23:46:44 71
23:45:57 71
23:46:29 71
23:52:42 71
23:58:36 71
22:00:06 71
23:37:12 70
23:48:13 70
23:49:58 70
23:23:17 70
23:45:24 70
23:59:01 70
17:35:40 70
23:48:27 69
23:08:21 69
23:45:48 68
23:53:00 68
23:49:54 68
23:46:36 67
23:55:38 67
23:49:58 66
23:55:10 66
23:52:42 66

i TORINO

World Championship 2015

1.Lap
(km)
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750

normal partial

laps
238.000
218.000
206.000
204.000
196.000
196.000
194.000
194.000
190.000
188.000
184.000
184.000
180.000
180.000
176.000
174.000
174.000
174.000
170.000
170.000
170.000
168.000
166.000
166.000
166.000
162.000
162.000
160.000
160.000
160.000
160.000
158.000
158.000
158.000
158.000
158.000
156.000
156.000
156.000
154.000
152.000
150.000
150.000
148.000
148.000
148.000
148.000
146.000
146.000
144.000
144.000
144.000
144.000
142.000
142.000
142.000
140.000
140.000
140.000
140.000
140.000
140.000
138.000
138.000
138.000
138.000
138.000
138.000
138.000
136.000
136.000
134.000
134.000
134.000
132.000
132.000
130.000
130.000
130.000

lap

1.486
1.700
0.744
1.515
0.130
0.109
1.710
0.734
1.272
1.544
1.138
0.133
0.333
0.305
0.000
1.557
1.106
0.046
1.118
0.750
0.333
0.333
0.632
0.434
0.000
1.790
1.411
1.409
0.608
0.472
0.441
1.960
0.458
0.367
0.331
0.273
1.671
1.090
0.453
0.458
1.256
1.605
0.472
1.441
0.905
0.659
0.046
1.663
0.767
1.000
0.834
0.439
0.088
0.017
0.016
0.000
1.721
1.627
1.411
0.340
0.173
0.000
1.999
0.938
0.801
0.500
0.333
0.192
0.000
1.349
0.000
1.646
1.082
0.905
1.298
0.333
0.905
0.342
0.341

22.04.2015 00:55



Rank Bib

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

597
516
586
613
555
570
515
578
576
508
601
618
552
579
528
571
620
512
527
572
624
609
635
558
581
604
513
610
645
505
647
504
616
615
545
585
654
559
503
627
511
593
509
583
582
599
544
524
605
622
636
569
542
643
642
560
522
669
530
653
525
634
549
658
567
670
603
625
565
641

Surname
Migneco
Berti
Manerba
Rado
Depedri
Fusaglia
Beretta
Gubernati
Giuliano
Ardau
Musetti
Rolfini
D'Elia
Gueli
Canavese
Galfione
Satta
Bellato
Callegari
Galotti
Simoni
Petrilli
Trinelli

Di Muro
Intini
Ortolan
Bellato
Petruzzelli
Vittone
Ambrosino
Volpi
Aiazzi
Rege

Re
Costanzo
Malacari
Megna

Di Palma
Aguilar
Spiga
Bartolini
Mazzetto
Arzenton
Leo
Lavarda
Montagnin
Costantino
Bruno
Palladino
Serci
Trovato
Frigero
Cialdini
Verzeletti
Verona
Domedi
Borra
Papadopulos
Canonico
Genetti
Calandriello
Traversi
Dascoli
Saracco
Ferroni
Pirrung
Nucifora
Soncin
Ferri
Vella

Final Results

First name
Angelo
Marco
Marco
Alessandra
Giuseppe
Luca
Maurizio
Oscar
Giovanni
Alessandra
Diego
Roberto
Lorenzo
Paola
Bartolomeo
Domenico
Marinella
Gianluca
Venerina
Cristiana
Silvana
Raffaele
Roberto
Corrado
Vito
Roberto
Giulia
Massimo
Eugenio
Luigi
Filippo
Guido
Morgana
Franco
Michele
Giovanbattista
Valeria
Ciro
Eduardo Enrique
Pablo
Antonio
Giulio
Adriano
Simone
Remo
Giuliana
Giorgio
Franco
Daniele
Marco
Gianni
Giuliana
Giuseppe
Rossella
Stefano
Oreste
Cristina
Andreas
Luciano
Robert
Salvatore
Gianluca
Vito
Luciano
Andrea
Roy
Carmelo
Nerio
Claudio
Victor

Gen
der
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Pos
70
71
72
11
73
74
75
76
77
12
78
79
80
13
81
82
14
83
15
16
17
84
85
86
87
88
18
89
90
91
92
93
19
94
95
96
20
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104
21

105

106

107

108

109
22

110
23

111

112
24

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

YOB
1959
1952
1967
1958
1955
1964
1966
1951
1959
1962
1959
1957
1960
1964
1944
1952
1957
1963
1939
1971
1955
1956
1965
1964
1968
1954
1992
1956
1986
1960
1971
1980
1979
1963
1957
1950
1964
1969
1969
1977
1964
1938
1958
1978
1967
1956
1970
1950
1971
1957
1961
1940
1972
1980
1975
1953
1961
1976
1967
1957
1968
1975
1950
1962
1981
1948
1966
1944
1942
1953

Team

A.S.D. Villa De Sanctis

Cral Regione Piemonte
Atletica Brescia Marathon
Gs.Tortellini Voltan Martellag
Gp Corno Giovine

G.P. Casalese

Atl. Team Brianza Lissone
Atl.Lessona

Applerun Team

Cagliari Marathon Club
A.S.D. Tra Le Righe

Run Athletic Team A.S.D.
Asc Atl San Giovanni
Pod.Tranese Unione Industriale
Gruppo Podistico Avis Torino
Carignano Run

Pod.Tranese Unione Industriale
Applerun Team

Team 2000 Torino

A.S.D. Tra Le Righe

Gsa Pollone

Giro D'ltalia Run
Pod.Tranese Unione Industriale
Ge-Se.Sport Ass.l.0.Ma.
A.S. Amatori Putignano
Terzo Tempo

Applerun Team

Maratoneti Genovesi
Atletica Settimese

A.S.D. Podistica Torino
Triangolo Sport Langhe Monferr
Lo Contrebandje’

Atletica Gio' 22 Rivera
Atletica Savoia

Giro D'ltalia Run

A.S.D. Villa De Sanctis
Csen Faenza

Atl. Reggio Asd

A.S.D. Filippide Montesilvano
Giro D'ltalia Run

Lbm Sport Team

Gruppo Podistico Avis Torino
Atl.Vicentina

Novara Che Corre

A.S.D. Terzo Tempo

Trieste Atletica

A.S.D. Podistica Torino
S.Atl. S.G.Bosco Palagianello
Ass.Pol.Atl.Scandiano
Happy Runner Club

G.S. Montestella

A.S.D. Podistica Torino
S.E.V. Valmadrera

Running Cazzago San Martino
Pod. Biasola

Happy Runner Club

A. S. Dilett. Doratletica
Crazy Runner

G.S.D. Brancaleone Asti
Running Brescia

A.S. Pod. Amatori Policoro
Team Otc Como

Giro D'ltalia Run

Runcard Fidal

Applerun Team

Usa Track And Field

Essetre Running

Gli Orchi Trailers Asd

A.S.D. Volare

G.S. Bancari Romani

Nat
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CYP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Final km
131.750
131.366
129.632
129.171
129.047
129.047
128.150
126.014
125.538
124.583
123.903
122.059
121.911
121.677
120.081
119.750
119.243
119.022
117.281
116.658
115.161
115.159
113.420
112.597
111.750
111.750
111.022
110.831
109.764
109.281
107.764
106.498
106.206
106.206
106.059
105.764
105.741
103.750
103.750
101.750
101.750
100.279

99.750
99.750
99.750
97.378
95.750
94.747
89.750
89.750
87.750
86.580
83.750
83.750
83.750
83.750
80.597
75.750
75.750
72.033
69.750
67.750
62.566
61.750
58.750
55.750
49.750
39.750
39.750
21.750

Compiled by IAU Statistician Jurgen Schoch

min/ km
10:48
10:51
10:56
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:12
11:25
11:21
11:30
11:36
11:46
11:47
11:43
11:56
07:50
11:59
11:59
12:09
12:17
12:21
12:25
12:32
12:42
07:18
09:49
12:50
12:55
13:06
12:59
13:20
13:26
13:29
13:29
13:33
13:21
13:28
06:24
09:57
06:28
11:57
14:18
07:07
07:10
08:39
14:34
08:50
13:13
05:18
11:07
07:05
16:19
06:36
06:41
07:33
10:00
17:46
08:25
10:11
19:57
20:20
08:12
22:51
09:00
24:22
06:27
05:53
08:13
09:42
05:53

Last
Passage Laps
23:44:52 66
23:45:23 65
23:37:55 64
23:46:47 64
23:46:36 64
23:46:36 64
23:56:44 64
23:58:42 63
23:45:47 62
23:52:58 62
23:59:11 62
23:56:20 61
23:57:17 61
23:47:14 60
23:54:10 60
15:39:09 60
23:49:37 59
23:46:25 59
23:46:17 58
23:53:12 58
23:42:22 57
23:50:42 57
23:41:55 56
23:51:51 56
13:36:48 56
18:17:25 56
23:46:24 55
23:52:22 55
23:58:07 55
23:40:10 54
23:58:08 54
23:51:12 53
23:52:55 53
23:52:55 53
23:57:59 53
23:32:28 53
23:44:34 52
11:04:17 52
17:13:30 52
10:58:49 51
20:16:56 51
23:54:25 50
11:50:36 50
11:56:02 50
14:23:05 50
23:39:33 48
14:07:07 48
20:52:52 47
07:55:59 45
16:38:03 45
10:21:47 44
23:33:50 43
09:12:47 42
09:19:44 42
10:32:26 42
13:58:37 42
23:52:30 40
10:38:34 38
12:52:17 38
23:57:23 36
23:39:03 35
09:15:57 34
23:50:22 31
09:15:57 31
23:52:11 29
06:00:31 28
04:53:15 25
05:26:44 20
06:25:43 20
02:08:02 11

i TORINO

World Championship 2015

1.Lap
(km)
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750
1.750

normal partial
laps lap
130.000 0.000
128.000 1.616
126.000 1.882
126.000 1.421
126.000 1.297
126.000 1.297
126.000 0.400
124.000 0.264
122.000 1.788
122.000 0.833
122.000 0.153
120.000 0.309
120.000 0.161
118.000 1.927
118.000 0.331
118.000 0.000
116.000 1.493
116.000 1.272
114.000 1.531
114.000 0.908
112.000 1.411
112.000 1.409
110.000 1.670
110.000 0.847
110.000 0.000
110.000 0.000
108.000 1.272
108.000 1.081
108.000 0.014
106.000 1.531
106.000 0.014
104.000 0.748
104.000 0.456
104.000 0.456
104.000 0.309
104.000 0.014
102.000 1.991
102.000 0.000
102.000 0.000
100.000  0.000
100.000  0.000
98.000 0.529
98.000 0.000
98.000 0.000
98.000 0.000
94.000 1.628
94.000 0.000
92.000 0.997
88.000 0.000
88.000 0.000
86.000 0.000
84.000 0.830
82.000 0.000
82.000 0.000
82.000 0.000
82.000 0.000
78.000 0.847
74.000 0.000
74.000 0.000
70.000 0.283
68.000 0.000
66.000 0.000
60.000 0.816
60.000 0.000
56.000 1.000
54.000 0.000
48.000 0.000
38.000 0.000
38.000 0.000
20.000 0.000
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